S M7E FEHGEGHAIERES R

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Hi far it
749EY
FER [T
BER
LR
EHER
RBEE
Z1—Y-—3UF

KE

B

\]
/)

il

s
m

N
=3
14

]
7

RHRE
RIR
T—2A3U7
A1
NIb—

FU

AR
mr7h

EEINES

iz R

_13_

5 (kg)
2,892,289
2,453,053
1,889,565
1,183,076
919,287
917,007
849,789
789,228
619,319
489,235
465,312
459,880
429,708
396,067
290,944
279,842
263,952
262,599
258,935

248,593

£ (M)

696,338,291
1,637,733,044
713,749,344
377,334,439
460,212,872
543,841,636
620,045,336
372,599,786
299,572,484
211,218,588
467,002,790
187,617,514
174,146,123
218,981,747
143,471,179
106,394,988
356,644,494
55,631,446
61,662,586

166,681,374



