

# 令和7年 主要出荷地別取扱高表

## 2 果 実

順位	出荷地	重量(kg)	金額(円)
1	フィリピン	2,892,289	696,338,291
2	千葉県(市外)	2,453,053	1,637,733,044
3	愛媛県	1,889,565	713,749,344
4	和歌山県	1,183,076	377,334,439
5	青森県	919,287	460,212,872
6	福島県	917,007	543,841,636
7	ニュージーランド	849,789	620,045,336
8	米国	789,228	372,599,786
9	静岡県	619,319	299,572,484
10	熊本県	489,235	211,218,588
11	長野県	465,312	467,002,790
12	茨城県	459,880	187,617,514
13	オーストラリア	429,708	174,146,123
14	メキシコ	396,067	218,981,747
15	ペルー	290,944	143,471,179
16	チリ	279,842	106,394,988
17	栃木県	263,952	356,644,494
18	南アフリカ	262,599	55,631,446
19	神奈川県	258,935	61,662,586
20	山形県	248,593	166,681,374